
Lanchester Endowed Parochial Primary School Diary Dates 

Monday 15th December 2025  10am  KS1 Nativity  

Monday 15th December 2025  2.15pm  KS1 Nativity  

Tuesday 16th December 2025  9.30am  2-year-olds Christmas Celebration  

Tuesday 16th December 2025 All Day Fair Trade Hot Chocolate Stall 

Tuesday 16th December 2025  2pm  Year 6 Nativity in Lanchester Methodist Church  

Tuesday 16th December 2025  5.30pm  Year 6 Nativity in Lanchester Methodist Church  

Wednesday 17th December 2025  All Day  Nursery and Reception Parties  

Wednesday 17th December 2025  Afternoon  Year 2 Party  

Thursday 18th December 2025  Morning  Year 3 Party  

Thursday 18th December 2025  Afternoon  Year 4 Party  

Thursday 18th December 2025  2.15pm  Christmas Celebration for Nursery 2-year-olds 

Friday 19th December 2025  9.30am  Mrs Coyle’s Class and Year 4 for Christingle and Carol 
Service  

Friday 19th December 2025  11am  Miss Watt’s Class and Year 5 for Christingle and Carol 
Service  

Friday 19th December 2025  Morning  Year 6 Party  

Friday 19th December 2025  Afternoon  Year 1 Party  

Friday 19th December 2025  Afternoon  Year 5 Party  

Friday 19th December 2025   6pm  School Closes for Christmas Holidays  

Christmas Holiday: 20th December 2025 – 4th January 2026 

Monday 5th January 2026  7:30am  School Opens  

Monday 5th January 2026 Morning Crazy Creatures in school with Year 1  

Thursday 8th January 2026 Afternoon  Mini Police working with Year 5 

Thursday 15th January 2026 Afternoon Mini Police working with Year 5 

Friday 16th January 2026 Morning Year 4 Team Building Games 

Monday 19th January 2026 All Day  Year 2 visit to the Centre for Life 

Tuesday 20th January 2026 10am KS2 Swimming Gala, Louisa Centre 

Thursday 22nd January 2026 Afternoon Mini Police working with Year 5 

Tuesday 27th January 2026 All Day Year 5 visit to The Great North Museum 

Tuesday 3rd February 2026 Morning Movement Team with Reception 

Wednesday 4th February 2026 Morning Year 6 visit to Newcastle Central Mosque 

Wednesday 4th February 2026 Afternoon Year 5 Tag Rugby 

Thursday 5th February 2026 Morning Year 2 visit to Newcastle Central Mosque 

Tuesday 10th February 2026 Morning Year 4 visit to Iskcon Temple, Newcastle 

Half Term Holiday: 21st February – 1st March 2026 

Wednesday 4th March – Friday 6th 
March 2026 

3:30pm-4:30pm Scholastic Book Fair in School 

Wednesday 4th March 2026 Afternoon Reception – We're Going on A Bear Hunt 



Thursday 5th March 2026 All Day World Book Day 

Friday 13th March 2026 Afternoon 2TT Invasion Games Event 

Saturday 14th March 2026  05:00am  Flight for Ski Residential Departs from Newcastle 
Airport  

Thursday 26th March 2026 All Day Nick the Chef in school 

Thursday 2nd April 2026 6pm   School Closes for Easter Holidays  

Easter Holiday: 3rd April – 19th April 2026 

Monday 20th April 2026  7:30am  School Opens  

Monday 20th April 2026  Overnight  Year 4 – Mr Adamson’s Class at Seahouses  

Tuesday 21st April 2026  Overnight  Year 4 – Mr Taylor’s Class at Seahouses  

Wednesday 22nd April 2026  Overnight  Year 3 – Mrs Coyle’s Class at Birdoswald  

Thursday 23rd April 2026  Overnight  Year 3 – Miss Watt’s Class at Birdoswald  

Tuesday 28th April 2026 All Day Year 2 visit to Dalton Moor Farm 

Monday 4th May 2026 All Day School Closed for May Day Bank Holiday 

Week Beg. Monday 11th May 
2026  

All Week  Year 6 Statutory Tests  

Week Beg. Monday 18th May 
2026  

All Week   Fun and Fitness Week  

Thursday 21st May 2026  6pm  School Closes for Half Term Holiday  

Half Term Holiday: 22nd May – 31st May 2026  

Monday 1st June 2026  7:30am  School Opens  

Week Beg. Monday 1st June 2026 All Week Y4 Statutory Multiplication Checks 

Week Beg. Monday 8th June 2026 All Week Year 1 Phonics Screening 

Sunday 14th to Wednesday 17th  

June 2026  

3 nights  Year 5 Residential to PGL  

Monday 22nd to Friday 26th June  

2026  

All Week   Year 6 Residential to Northern Ireland  

Tuesday 30th June 2026  All Day  Year 2 visit to St Mary’s Lighthouse  

Friday 17th July 2026  6pm  School Closes for the Summer Holidays  

Week Beginning Monday 11th May – Year 6 Statutory Tests 

Week Beginning Monday 1st June – Year 4 Statutory Multiplication Check 

Week Beginning Monday 8th June – Year 1 Phonics Screening 

 

  



Holiday Dates 2025 – 2026  

Holiday  Last Day at School  Re-Open for Teaching Purposes  

Christmas Holiday  Friday 19th December 2025  Monday 5th January 2026  

Spring Half Term  Friday 20th February 2026  Monday 2nd March 2026  

Easter Holiday  Thursday 2nd April 2026  Monday 20th April 2026  

May Day  Friday 1st May 2026  Tuesday 5th May 2026  

Summer Half Term  Thursday 21st May 2026  Monday 1st June 2026  

Summer Holiday  Friday 17th July 2026  Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

     Holiday Dates 2026 – 2027 
Holiday  Last Day at School  Re-Open for Teaching 

Purposes  

Autumn Term - Wednesday 2nd 
September 2026 

Autumn Half Term  Friday 23rd October 
2026  

Monday 2nd November 
2026 

  

Staff Training Day  Friday 20th 
November 2026 

Tuesday 24th 
November 2026  

  

Christmas Holiday  Friday 18th 
December 2026  

Monday 4th January 
2027  

Spring Half Term  Friday 12th February 
2027  

Monday 22nd February 
2027  

Easter Holiday  Thursday 25th March 
2027  

Monday 12th April 
2027  

May Day  Friday 30th April 
2027  

Tuesday 4th May 2027  

Summer Half Term  Thursday 27th May 
2027  

Monday 7th June 2027  

Summer Holiday  Wednesday 21st July 
2027  

To be confirmed 

 


